
            FALCON GOLF - 2010

              BOYS
MATCH

   DAY DATE SITE LEVEL          OPPONENT TIME
 

Monday Aug. 9 TBD Varsity Practice Begins TBD
Monday Aug. 16 Varsity Parent Meeting (Library) 7:00
Tuesday Aug. 31 A Varsity Central, Cactus 3:30
Thursday Sept. 2 A Varsity McClintock, Alhambra, North 3:30
Tuesday Sept. 7 A Varsity Combs, Central, Maryvale 3:30
Tuesday Sept. 14 A Varsity Arcadia, Williams Field 3:30
Thursday Sept. 16 H Varsity Notre Dame, Carl Hayden 3:30
Tuesday Sept. 21 A Varsity Poston Butte, South Mountain 3:30
Fri./Sat. Sept. 24-25 A Varsity Bradshaw Mt. Invitational TBD
Thursday Sept. 30 H Varsity Boulder Creek, Seton 3:30
Tuesday Oct. 5 H Varsity Tempe, Campo Verde, Combs 3:30
Thursday Oct. 7 H Varsity Arcadia, Pinnacle 3:30
Tuesday Oct. 12 A Varsity Notre Dame, Hamilton 3:30
Fri./Sat. Oct. 15-16 A Varsity Mt. Ridge Invitational TBD
Tuesday Oct. 19 H Varsity McClintock, Coronado (S.N.) 3:30
Thursday Oct. 21 A Varsity Higley, Poston Butte 3:30

A Varsity Regionals TBD
A Varsity State TBD
 *Schedules subject to change

      GIRLS
MATCH

DAY DATE SITE LEVEL       OPPONENT TIME

Monday Aug. 9 TBD Practice Begins TBD
Varsity Parent Meeting

Monday Aug. 30 H Varsity Queen Creek, Combs 3:30
Wednesday Sept. 1 A Varsity Apache Junction, Saguaro 3:30
Wednesday Sept. 8 A Varsity Poston Butte, McClintock 3:30
Monday Sept. 13 A Varsity Queen Creek, Saguaro 3:30
Wednesday Sept. 15 A Varsity Notre Dame, Campo Verde 3:30
Monday Sept. 20 A Varsity Saguaro, Campo Verde 3:30
Wednesday Sept. 22 H Varsity Apache Junction 3:30
Monday Sept. 27 A Varsity Poston Butte, Apache Junction 3:30
Wednesday Sept. 29 A Varsity Combs, McClintock 3:30
Wednesday Oct. 6 A Varsity Campo Verde, Combs 3:30
Wednesday Oct. 20 H Varsity Higley, Arcadia (S.N.) 3:30
Mon-Fri. Nov.1-6 A Varsity Regionals TBD
Mon. - Thurs Nov. 8-13 A Varsity State TBD

Boys Head Coach: Jim Marando 8/19/10
Girls Head Coach:  Mike Sarraino
Athletic Director: Rick Swearengin   

Girls Home Matches Played @ Rancho Manana G.C. - (480) 488-0398
5734 E. Rancho Manana Blvd.
Cave Creek, AZ  85331

Boys Home Matches Played @


